超高压陶瓷电容器产品承认书
APPROVAL SPECIFICATIONS
FOR ULTRA-HIGH VOLTAGE TYPE CERAMIC CAPACITORS
客户
CUSTOMER
立创商城
客户料号
CUSTOMER P/N

页码PAGE:  3 / 9
4. 品号组成
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
CC 4A 471 K E1I E B4 7E7 100
系列
Serise
额定电压
Rated
voltage
标称容量
Nominal
capacitance
容量偏差
Capacitance
tolerance
引线
成型方式
Leads
format
包封材质
Coating
material
温度特性
Temperature
characteristic
生产识别码
Production
identification
code
标志
Marking
 额定电压
Rated voltage
3J: 6.3kVdc
3K: 8kVdc
4A: 10kVdc
4B: 12kVdc
4N: 15kVdc
4D: 20kVdc
 标称容量
Nominal capacitance
三位数表示，单位pF。如：
Three-digit representation, in pF. Ex.
471 =  470pF
102 = 1 000pF
103 =10 000pF (0.01μF)
 容量偏差
Capacitance tolerance
K：±10%
M：±20%
 引线成型方式
Leads format
代码
Code
脚型
Lead style
脚距
Lead spacing
脚长
Lead length
E1I
直脚
Straight leads
10.0mm±1.0mm 24.0mm±4.0mm
 包封材质
Coating material
E: 环氧树脂包封（蓝色）
Epoxy coating (blue)
 温度特性
Temperature
characteristic
B4: Y5P
EM: N4700